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201604250001
33490

04/25/2016
10:23:57

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MANGHAM
JEFFREY Y

Instr
#:20130228000
084130

201609020003
21620

09/02/2016
03:54:35

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BARNETT
KEITH R

Instr
#:20130328000
128580

201611070004
10160

11/07/2016
11:23:39

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantor RELEASES PORTER
GREGORY V

Instr
#:20120409000
121890

201611070004
10580

11/07/2016
02:06:14

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS
CHAUNCY

Instr
#:20160212000
046620

201611070004
10610

11/07/2016
02:22:57

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MCGINNIS
JEFFERY P

Instr
#:20150602000
182820

201605230001
74730

05/23/2016
01:03:14

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantor RELEASES SISSON
GREGORY L

Instr
#:20111209000
373380

201606280002
24880

06/28/2016
01:40:56

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantor RELEASES PHILLIPS
JARED

Instr
#:20151001000
342960

201611140004
17850

11/14/2016
10:12:05

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BEYLER
ANNETTE
MARIE

Instr
#:20150519000
165030

201608040002
76670

08/04/2016
11:12:54

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BARNETT
KEITH R

5 95 Lot#:38 Book:5
Pg:95
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS
FOURTH
SECTOR

201610110003
73140

10/11/2016
01:29:16

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HARRIS
CHAUNCY

35 143 Lot#:152
Book:35
Pg:143
Sub:EMERALD
RIDGE
SECTOR 1

201610190003
84320

10/19/2016
01:50:20

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BEYLER
ANNETTE
MARIE

26 16 Lot#:122
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
GARDEN AND
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

201602120000
46620

02/12/2016
02:59:51

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HARRIS
CHAUNCY

35 143 Lot#:152
Book:35
Pg:143
Sub:EMERALD
RIDGE
SECTOR 1



201604070001
13800

04/07/2016
01:56:04

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MANGHAM
JEFFREY Y

6 67 Lot#:15 Book:6
Pg:67
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS SIXTH
SECTOR

201606220002
15110

06/22/2016
07:40:18

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE PHILLIPS
JARED

19 132 Lot#:17
Book:19
Pg:132
Sub:HIGHLAN
DS 1ST
SECTOR

201607180002
48600

07/18/2016
08:31:00

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE NORIEGA
CANDACE

Sec:27
Twn:20S
Rng:4W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201610190003
84330

10/19/2016
01:50:21

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MUELLER
MARGARET

32 92 Lot#:104
Book:32 Pg:92
Sub:STONECR
EEK PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

201610280003
97050

10/28/2016
12:59:59

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE PORTER
GREGORY V

23 95 Lot#:22
Book:23 Pg:95
Sub:STONEHA
VEN FIRST
ADDITION

201610310003
98210

10/31/2016
10:13:32

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MCGINNIS
JEFFERY P

19 41 Lot#:20
Book:19 Pg:41
Sub:OLD
BROOK
PLACE

201611290004
35150

11/29/2016
10:13:52

VILLAGE
CAPITAL &
INVESTMENT
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ROTHENHAUS
ER DALE

36 6 Lot#:101
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE II
RESURVEY
OF PORTIONS
OF LOTS 22-
32 TRACT
FIFTY ONE


