Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Contraction Records	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201604250001 33490	04/25/2016 10:23:57	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MANGHAM JEFFREY Y					Instr #:20130228000 084130	
201609020003 21620	09/02/2016 03:54:35	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BARNETT KEITH R					Instr #:20130328000 128580	
201611070004 10160	11/07/2016 11:23:39	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	PORTER GREGORY V					Instr #:20120409000 121890	
201611070004 10580	11/07/2016 02:06:14	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS CHAUNCY					Instr #:20160212000 046620	
201611070004 10610	11/07/2016 02:22:57	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGINNIS JEFFERY P					Instr #:20150602000 182820	
201605230001 74730	05/23/2016 01:03:14	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	SISSON GREGORY L					Instr #:20111209000 373380	
201606280002 24880	06/28/2016 01:40:56	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	PHILLIPS JARED					Instr #:20151001000 342960	
201611140004 17850	11/14/2016 10:12:05	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BEYLER ANNETTE MARIE					Instr #:20150519000 165030	
201608040002 76670	08/04/2016 11:12:54	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BARNETT KEITH R			5	95		Lot#:38 Book:5 Pg:95 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS FOURTH SECTOR
201610110003 73140	10/11/2016 01:29:16	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARRIS CHAUNCY			35	143		Lot#:152 Book:35 Pg:143 Sub:EMERALD RIDGE SECTOR 1
201610190003 84320	10/19/2016 01:50:20	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BEYLER ANNETTE MARIE			26	16		Lot#:122 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW GARDEN AND TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION
201602120000 46620	02/12/2016 02:59:51	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARRIS CHAUNCY			35	143		Lot#:152 Book:35 Pg:143 Sub:EMERALD RIDGE SECTOR 1

201604070001 13800	04/07/2016 01:56:04	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MANGHAM JEFFREY Y	6	67	Lot#:15 Bc Pg:67 Sub:NAVA HILLS SIX SECTOR	AJO KTH
201606220002 15110	06/22/2016 07:40:18	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PHILLIPS JARED	19	132	Lot#:17 Book:19 Pg:132 Sub:HIGH DS 1ST SECTOR	
201607180002 48600	07/18/2016 08:31:00	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NORIEGA CANDACE			Sec:27 Twn:20S Rng:4W Q BQt:SE Other:SEE INST	
201610190003 84330	10/19/2016 01:50:21	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MUELLER MARGARET	32	92	Lot#:104 Book:32 P Sub:STON EEK PHAS FINAL PLA	NECR
201610280003 97050	10/28/2016 12:59:59	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PORTER GREGORY V	23	95	Lot#:22 Book:23 P Sub:STON VEN FIRS ADDITION	NĔHA ST
201610310003 98210	10/31/2016 10:13:32	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCGINNIS JEFFERY P	19	41	Lot#:20 Book:19 P Sub:OLD BROOK PLACE	²g:41
201611290004 35150	11/29/2016 10:13:52	VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROTHENHAUS ER DALE	36	6	Lot#:101 Book:36 P Sub:OLD I PHASE II RESURVE OF PORTI OF LOTS 32 TRACT FIFTY ON	IVY EY IONS 22- T